Last Name
Arnold
Barnes
Barr
Bauerle
Beever
Bradshaw
Brown
Brown
Burciaga
Bush
Cadena
Carter
Cashion
Clark
Clyburn
Daylong
Dicke
Dicke
Dullnig
Ebest
Elder
Elias
Elliott
Ellis
Escalera
Flannery
Gaenzel
Garcia
Gates

First Name
Sharon
Karen
Arlene
Cyndi
Phyllis
Nikole M.
Jama
Morgan
Gracie
Cynthia
Joy

Beth
Elaine
Sarah Davis
Gloria
Catherine
Lynda
Frankie
Linda Gail

Linda - Dir. MRT

Laura Jane
Bonnie
Jan

Merrill A.
Michelle
Ann
Glenda
Rachel R.
Valda

Address

6010 Royal Ridge
PO Box 777

8214 Zodiac Drive
16861 BFM 117 W
2965 FM 1581

PO Box 1552

3811 W. Dunbar Lane
PO Box 5367

545 Ramos Lane
5902 Garfield St.
Box 181

3558 FM 536

23 Hein

PO Box 394

1033 Kathleen St.
PO Box 86

Box 162

Box 446

159 Rockhill

901 Lange Rd.

Box 1239

5762 FM 539

4539 N US Hwy 83
3211 Elys Path

405 Andreda

816 Wiltshire

1529 Sandy Lane
PO Box 233

PO Drawer 717

City Zip
San Antonio
Uvalde
Universal City
Dilley
Pearsall
Medina
Uvalde
Uvalde
Floresville
New Orleans,LA
Camp Wood
Floresville
Boerne
D'Hanis
Pleasanton
Yancey
Knippa
Uvalde

San Antonio
Seguin
Uvalde
Floresville
Uvalde

San Antonio
Stockdale
San Antonio
Pleasanton
La Pryor
Cotulla
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78239
78802
78148
78017
78061
78055
78801
78802
78114
70115
78833
78114
78006
78850
78064
78886
78870
78802
78209
78155
78802
78114
78801
78230
78160
78209
78064
78872
78014

Phone

210-215-9442
830486 7470
210-240-0477
512-914-0926
830-334-3483
512-967-3550
830-486-5865
830-563-7333
210-577-0880
504-756-8544
830-597-3406
210-365-6305
830-446-9335
830-563-5364
830-570-4460
830-426-3388
830-934-2764
830-784-3234
210-832-0851
210-387-2439
830-591-8110
936-661-5868
830-591-4795
210-415-9091
210-885-9953

210-415-4965

~

Email

mkarnold@aol.com

karenmillerbarnes@gmail.com
abarr8214@gmail.com
cyndi.bauerle@gmail.com

pmbtx60@gmail.com
hautehaciendas@gmail.com

jambrol6@sbcglobal.net

morgane_brown@hotmail.com

gracieburciaga@hotmail.com
cindyfbush@gmail.com

joyjoy@swtexas.net

carterbrahmans@yahoo.com

jcashion@gvtc.com

sarah.davis814@gmail.com

platinumgh@yahoo.com
n/a
frankiedicke @hotmail.com

lindagailweed@gmail.com

lindaebest@sbcglobal.net

lielder@sbcglobal.net

ymramirez777 @gmail.co

txnmcowgirl@gmail.com

maae40@aol.com

mescalera69@aol.com

annflannery@gmail.com

830-281-4179 hi ggaenzel@att.net

830-333-4303
210-773-7790

raregu@yahoo.com

valdamaegates@yahoo.com
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Gerdes
Gilleland
Hackebeil
Hay

Hill
Horwedel
Howard
Jackowski
Jones
Kaiser
Keller
Kelley
Kerr

Kerr

Kerr
Kinsel
Kinsel
Kutzer
Landrum
Langston
LeCroy
Ledbetter
Lent
Leonard
Lewis
Loran
Love
Marion
McCelvey

Kaylan
Linda
Alyxandra
Sherry
Suzanne
Eileen
Allison
Gail
Sue

Ida Mae
Cindy
Kay
Brittney
Louise
Jessie
Ashlee
Dorothy
Marlee
Linda
Melody
Denise
Judy
Sylvia
D'Ann
Jess Kerr
Bobbi
Kay
Nancy
DaSha

503 Santa Monica
PO Box 836

1229 CR 562

4923 Babson St
12561 Wisdom Rd.
360 Parsons Rd.
5234 Stormy Skies
508 S. Wood St.
13955 Little Leaf

P. O. Box 246

4407 FM 471N

101 Ouray

306 Breezeway
3056 Box House Road
9602 Boerne Springs
93 Bristol Green

PO Box 620

137 Fairway Dr.
1730 Bretzke Lane
P.0.Box 1520

PO Box 519

540 Moody Rd.
5618 Arcadia Park
8514 Alydar Circle
723 Kreutzberg Rd.
1470 Hemmi Rd.

PO Box 700

13707 Bluffmeadow
PO Box 862
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San Antonio
Uvalde
Devine

San Antonio
Atascosa
Pleasanton
San Antonio
Uvalde

San Antonio
Jourdanton
Rio Medina
Boerne
Boerne
Lytle
Boerne

San Antonio
Cotulla
Floresville
New Braunfels
Cotulla
Crystal City
Seguin

San Antonio
Fair Oaks Ranch
Boerne
Scotland
Stockdale
San Antonio
Dilley

78212
78802
78016
78249
78002
78064
78247
78801
78247
78026
78066
78006
78006
78052
78006
78209
78014
78114
78132
78014
78839
78155
78247
78015
78006
76379
78160
78216
78017

305-815-6557
830-591-3875
830-931-5300
210-773-7789
210-663-7703
210-414-4221
210-414-3621
210-844-4730
210-771-0595
830-769-3625
210-391-9325
713-829-7565
210-268-3800
210-413-8688
210-419-2488
210-362-4814
830-879-2133
210-393-1713
830-483-1366
830-570-3485
210-244-3214
830-433-0813
210-844-2925
210-383-2652
210-213-7021
940-232-5344
210-834-0802
210-393-5951
830-965-3142

kaylangerdes@gmail.com

gillelandfarms@gmail.com

alyxandrahackebeil@outlook.com

haysherry49@gmail.com

707ranch@gmail.com

eileenhorwedel@sbcglobal.net

allisoncoc_howard@yahoo.com

gail@uvaldemeat.com

1843@peoplepc.com

bill _kaiser@hotmail.com

ca931@yahoo.com
kaykelleyl1651@att.net

kerr.brittey@gmail.com

mrskerrdog@gmail.com
jessiemariekerr@gmail.com

askinsel@yahoo.com

karl@kinselcattlecompany.com

mkutzer@cbharper.com

stcwtreasurer@gmail.com
melmwg@vyhoo.com

dtum0l@yahoo.com

judyledbetter@icloud.com

syllent@sbcglobal.net

dannleonard90@gmail.com

jesskerrlewis@aol.com

loranbobbi@gmail.com

ecleto@icloud.com

MsBiz@me.com

rescuedrags@yahoo.com
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McClister
McGowen
Mclintyre
Mclvor
Middleton
Mulanax
Newman
Odom
Owen
Parsons
Parsons
Ridgway
Rispoli
Rowinsky
Ruthardt
Schuchart
Scott
Segovia
Settlemeyer
Steubing
Surles
Surles
Troell
Tumlinson
Upchurch
Van Cleve
VanCleve
Vesper

Cindy

Nancy
Catherine
Lashawn Wardlaw
Jessica Elliott
Sheri

Judy

Cindy

Sylvia

Priscilla

Debra

Diana

Leesa

Brenda Gulley
Rebecca Elliott
Pam

David Vernon
Shannon
Betty

Cindy

Lea

Kristen

Patsy

Vonne Dena
Kristal

Holly

Peggy
Kelly

Wackawczyk Kathy

323 Shoet Weyel Rd
PO Box A

142 Stoneledge Dr.
PO Box 615

13450 Chickory Rd.
553 Warncke Rd.

P. O. Box 396
PO Box 247

8347 Woodcliff Blvd.

Box 517
PO Box840

2211 Shady Rock Circle
18014 Emerald Oaks

PO Box 490
240 FM 1730
1561 Jim Brite Road

3814 W. Songbird Lane

5919 Moondance

PO Box 394

22931 Fossil Ridge
PO Box 1972

PO Box 707

PO Box 392

PO Box 616

5238 Stormy Skies
PO Box 722

6677 FM 469

PO Box 679

4205 Hilton Head
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Marion
Devine

Fredericksbburg

Brackettville
Hotchkiss, CO
LaVernia
Lytle
Sabinal
Selma
Crystal City
Crystal City
San Antonio
San Antonio
Crystal City
Wilson
Pleasanton
San Antonio
San Antonio
Cotulla

San Antonio
Dilley

Dilley
Pleasanton
Crystal City
San Antonio
D'Hanis
Cotulla
Cotulla

San Antonio

78124
78016
78624
78832
81419
78121
78052
78881
78154
78839
78839
78231
78259
78839
79381
78064
78229
78238
78014
78261
78017
78017
78064
78839
78247
78850
78014
78014
78217

830-305-6299
210-478-9065
713-201-9557
436-249-0180
830-275-1725
210-389-1133
210-416-2286
830-282-9365
210-491-9578

830-591-9554 c¢

830-522-1323

210-601-7222
210-724-8403

830-570-2701
806-790-8870
830-570-0685
210-684-0834
210-717-7622
210-213-2595
210-8620-3331
830-965-2410
210-326-8022
830-281-6471
830-374-6472
361-701-1245
830-876-6105
830-876-5354
903-436-3606
210-274-9936

cindy.mcclister@mac.com

mcgowennancy@gmail.com

catherinevmcintyre@gmail.com

lashawnmcivor@gmail.com
jeelliott@att.net
csckl4@yahoo.com

jbeloat@swbell.net

cindyloucallaway@gmail.com

sylvia@casinofuninc.net

johnpriscillaparsons@gmail.com

billyanddebra@gmail.co

ridgwaydiana@gmail.com

Irispoli@cbharper.com

browinsky@cruiseplanners.com

freshout49@hotmail.com

pschuchart@yahoo.com
n/a

ssegovia@briscoemuseum.org

betty@riverplaceranch.com

lea_surles@yahoo.com

kakellison@yahoo.com

art.patsytoell@gmail.com

vtumlinson@yahoo.com

kristal up@yahoo.com

hollykvc@yahoo.com

peggyscirclev@yahoo.com
N/A
rkw95@att.net
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Wagner
Waitz
Walton
Waters
Weatherston
Whitwell
Wright
Wright
Zinsmeyer
Zinsmeyer

Zinsmeyer

Margaret
Susie
Debbie
Linda
Phyllis

Liz
Brenda Talbert
Carolyn
Mikayla
Rikki
Mikki

P.O. Box 289

P. 0. Box 799

14346 E FM 469
502 Larkwood Drive

P. O. Box 382
16 Private Road 4330

1620 Cochina Ranch Rd.

14685 State Hwy 173
P. O. Box 204
P.O. Box 204
P. O. Box 204

Leming
Cotulla
Cotulla
San Antonio
Charlotte
Uvalde
Cotulla
Big Foot
Castroville
Castroville
Castroville
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78050
78014
78014
78209
78011
78801
78014
78005
78009
78009
78009

318-469-3452
512-948-5241
830-373-4592
210-833-3195
830-570-0726
830-279-7429
830-879-2325
210-218-2856
210-218-2917
830-931-3368
830-931-3368

mardot55.mw@gail.com

swaitz96@gmail.com

debwalton0605@yahoo.com

lindalouwaters@yahoo.com

filisw@aol.com

whitwellliz@hotmail.com

sissytalb@yahoo.com

wrightranchesl@gmail.com

mijzinsmeyer@sbcglobal.net

rikbutler@sbcglobal.net
rikbutler@sbcglobal.net
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